EU:n maatalous- ja maaseuturahoituksen myonnetty yritystuki

kunnittain Pohjois-Savossa 2024

ympénsts

B Elrkanc:, Sienne: 1

Rahoitus kunnittain

Kuopio
Kiuruvesi
Pielavesi
Tuusniemi
Suonenjoki
Lapinlahti
Joroinen
Varkaus
lisalmi
Rautalampi
Vesanto
Sonkajarvi
Leppavirta
Siilinjarvi
Kaavi
Rautavaara
Tervo
Kaikki yhteensa

Pohjois-Savo

Summa / Rahoitus
747 276,47
604 762,40
461 249,24
456 200,00
386 529,97
323 723,89
184 056,00
179943,84

74 714,93
74 653,18
33 883,26
33 815,21
29453,61
22 760,78
21 313,20
21 238,60
16 859,32
3672 433,90

Euroopan unionin
osarahoittama



